TH-42PX80U
42" Plasma HDTV
Dimensions (W x H x D) 40.2" x 28.7" x 12.9" (Including pedestal)
40.2" x 26.8" x 3.8" (TV set only)
)ylno tes VT( sbl 7.65 /)latsedep gnidulcnI( sbl 8.16ssaM
Power Source AC 120 V, 60 Hz
Power Consumption 385 W (Maximum)
Standby condition 0.3 W
SPECIFICATIONS
SKCAJSNOISNEMID
Top View
26 (660)
15.4 (390)
40.2 (1020)
36.3 (922)
20
.4
 (
51
9)
3.8 (95)
4.
5
(1
14
)
26
.8
 (
67
9)
8.
4
(2
13
.5
)
12
.6
 (
32
0)
28
.7
 (
72
7)
5.2 (131)
12.9 (327)
10
.2
 (
25
9)
3.
1
(8
0)
Front View
Back View
Side view with the
pedestal attached
Note:
To make sure that the Plasma Television fits the cabinet properly when a high degree
of precision is required, we recommend that you use the Plasma Television itself to
make the necessary cabinet measurements. Panasonic cannot be responsible for
inaccuracies in cabinet design or manufacture.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are
approximate.
Front Panel
Rear Panel
R L
Side View